TRI-GEMINI, LLC - 4129 May St. Hillside, IL 60162
P: 708-786-4300  F: 708-681-6280  sales@tri-gemini.com
Copper & Brass Multi-Channel Tubes
(Sold in Packs of 10)
Home
Copper Tungsten
Tellurium Copper
Tungsten Wire
Contact
  Copper
Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Part Number Length (mm) Part Number
0.40 300 TMC3040 400 TMC4040
0.50 300 TMC3050 400 TMC4050
0.60 300 TMC3060 400 TMC4060
0.70 300 TMC3070 400 TMC4070
0.80 300 TMC3080 400 TMC4080
0.90 300 TMC3090 400 TMC4090
1.00 300 TMC3100 400 TMC4100
1.10 300 TMC3110 400 TMC4110
1.20 300 TMC3120 400 TMC4120
1.30 300 TMC3130 400 TMC4130
1.40 300 TMC3140 400 TMC4140
1.50 300 TMC3150 400 TMC4150
1.60 300 TMC3160 400 TMC4160
  Brass
Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Part Number Length (mm) Part Number
0.40 300 TMB3040 400 TMB4040
0.50 300 TMB3050 400 TMB4050
0.60 300 TMB3060 400 TMB4060
0.70 300 TMB3070 400 TMB4070
0.80 300 TMB3080 400 TMB4080
0.90 300 TMB3090 400 TMB4090
1.00 300 TMB3100 400 TMB4100
1.10 300 TMB3110 400 TMB4110
1.20 300 TMB3120 400 TMB4120
1.30 300 TMB3130 400 TMB4130
1.40 300 TMB3140 400 TMB4140
1.50 300 TMB3150 400 TMB4150
1.60 300 TMB3160 400 TMB4160